H3C SFP-XG-PR30-U-SM1270 Datasheet

H3C SFP-XG-PR30-U-SM1270 10.31Gbps TX:1270nm/Rx:1577.5nm 20km SC SMF SFP+ Lan Switch Module
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Specifications

* Brand: H3C

* Part Number: SFP-XG-PR30-U-SM1270
* Data Rate: 10.31Gbps

* Wavelength: TX:1270nm/Rx:1577.5nm
¢ Reach: 20km

* Connector: SC

* Media: SMF

e Form Factor: SFP+
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